IBM TS2900 Tape Autoloader Express 1
��� ®
IBM TS2900 Tape Autoloader Express
IBM Redbooks Product Guide
This IBM® Redbooks® Product Guide describes the IBM TS2900 Tape Autoloader, designed for
entry-level automation in small-to-medium business environments. With a low-profile, high-density
storage capacity, the TS2900 is ideally suited for backup and archival operations. The TS2900 is
available with IBM Linear Tape-Open (LTO) Ultrium 6 Half-High, LTO Ultrium 5 Half-High, and LTO

Part number information
Table 1 lists part numbers and feature codes for the TS2900.
Table 1. TS2900 Tape Autoloader ordering information
 Description  HVEC  MTM
TS2900 Tape Autoloader with Ultrium 6  Half-High SAS tape drive 3572S6R 3572-S6H
TS2900 Tape Autoloader with Ultrium 5 Half-High SAS tape drive 3572S5R 3572-S5H
TS2900 Tape Autoloader with Ultrium 4 Half-High SAS tape drive  3572S4R 3572-S4H
Optional feature codes Part number Feature code
Transparent LTO Encryption 45E3797 5900 (5901 for
LTO-6)
Rack mount kit 45E3785 7006
Deskside covers 45E3789 7010
Additional Magazine 45E3793 8111
Ultrium 6 media 5-pack 35P1902 8605
Ultrium 5 media 5-pack 46C2084 8505
Ultrium 4 media 5-pack 95P4278 8405
Ultrium Tape Cartridges